ROSANEGRA"

LATIN AMERICAN CUISINE




POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

REGION

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

FRA Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 200 mi

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

USA Beringer, White Zinfandel

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

MEX Casa Madero 2V
iITA Castello de Banfi, Placido
MEX Monte Xanic, Vifia Kristel

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

ESP Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso
ARG Terrazas Reserva

Champagne

California

Valle de Parras
Toscana
Valle de Guadalupe

Ribera del Duero
Mendoza

UVA / GRAPE

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier

Zinfandel

Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc
Pinot Grillo
Sauvignon Blanc

Tempranillo
Cabernet Sauvignon

COPA

$1,000

$200

$180
$200
$315

$250
$255

RNP-27/11/21-2



USA
FRA
FRA

VINO ESPUMOSO/ SPARKLING WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
FRANCIA
Moet Brut Imperial 375ml Champagne Chardonnay - P.Noir - P. Meunier $1,995
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,150
Louis Roederer, Brut Champagne Chardonnay - P.Noir - Pmeunier $4,095
Moet Nectar Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - P.Noir - Pmeunier $3,570
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,675
Moet & Chandone, Ice Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,990
Louis Roederer Rose Champagne Pinot Noir -Menier $4,405
Moet Brut Imperial Rosé Champagne Chardonnay - P.Noir - P. Meunier $4,410
Moet & Chandone, Rosé, Ice Imperial Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,135
Dom Perignon Champagne Chardonnay - P.Noir - P. Meunier $10,500
Dom Pérignon Rosé Champagne Chardonnay - P.Noir - P. Meunier $15,540
Louis Roederer, Cristal Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $18,375

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Beringer California White Zinfandel $840
Domaines OTT, By OTT Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $1,525
Whispering Angel Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $1,995

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

MEXICO REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Calixa Francisco Zarco Chardonnay $925
Marella by Sinergi El Porvenir Sauvignon Blanc $955
Monte Xanic Francisco Zarco Chenin- Colombard $1,330
Monte Xanic, Vifia Kristel Francisco Zarco Sauvignon Blanc $1,350
Henri Lurton El Porvenir Chenin Blanc $1,425

RNP-27/11/21-3



CHILE

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Errazuriz Estate Rserva
Aliwen, Undurraga

ITALIA

Stelvin Torrestell
Santa Margherita

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Josh
Boogle
Stags Leap
Rombauer

FRANCIA

Louis Latour

Louis Jadot, Puligny Montrachet
Louis Jadot, Pouilly Fuissé

REGION

D.O Aconcagua
Valle de Casablanca

Venezzia
Veneto

REGION
California
California
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Coteaux de I' Ardéche
Cote de Beaume
Cote de Beaume

UVA / GRAPE

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Pinot grigio
Pinot Grigio

UVA / GRAPE
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

BOT

$1,000
$1,075

$1,680
$1,775

BOT
$1,120
$1,470
$3,150
$4,095

$1,155
$5,775
$2,300

RNP-27/11/21-4



MEXICO

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Balero

L.A. Cetto, Don Luis Terra
Casa Madero, 3v

Monte Xanic

Plata Pura

Casa Madero, Casa Grande
Vino de Piedra

Gran Ricardo 1,500 ml

ARGENTINA

Angélica, Catena Zapata
Navarro, Correas, Coleccién Privada

CHILE

Errazuriz, Reserva

FRANCIA

Georges Duboeuf Beaujolais Villages

ITALIA

Castello Banfi, Col Di Sasso
Santa Margherita
Castello Banfi

REGION

Ensenada
Valle de Calafia
Valle de Parras
Francisco Zarco
El Porvenir
Valle de Parras

San Antonio de las Minas

Francisco Zarco

Mendoza
Mendoza

Valle de Casablanca

Beaujolais

Toscana
Veneto
Montalcino

UVA / GRAPE

Tempranillo - Cac Sauv - Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Petit Verdot
Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot
Merlot

Merlot

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon - Tempranillo
Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot-Cabernet Franc

Malbec
Malbec-Cabernet Sauvignon- Merlot

Carmenere

Gamay

Sangiovese- Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
Brunello

BOT

$1,195
$1,155
$1,365
$1,670
$2,205
$2,625
$3,035
$7,350

$5,040
$1,000

$1,050

$1,040

$1,040
$1,785
$4,725

RNP-27/11/21-5



ESPANA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Abadal Franc

Matarromera, Crianza

Abadia Retuerta, Seleccion Especial
Majuelos de Callejo

Macho Man

Remirez de Ganuza, Reserva

Pintia by Vega Sicilia

Alién by Vega Sicilia

Vega Sicilia, Valbuena N°5

Vega Sicilia, Unico

ESTADOS UNIDOS

September Hill

Cycles, Gladiator

Boogle

Bogle

Gnarly Head, Old Vines

Raymond Vineyards, "R Collection"
Josh Cellar

Kendall Jackson, Vintners Reserve
Emmolo

Caymus

Cakebread

Opus One

REGION

Pla de Bages
Ribera del Duero
V.T Castillay Leon
Ribera del Duero
Jumilla

Rioja

Toro

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Napa Valley
California
California
California
Lodi
California
California
California
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

UVA / GRAPE

Cabernet Franc - Tempranillo
Tinto Fino

Tempranillo - Cab Sau - Syrah
Tinto Fino

Monastrell

Tempranillo - Graciano

Tinta del Toro

Tinto Fino

Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon
Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Pinot noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Zinfandel

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignhon
Cabernet Sauvignon

BOT

$980
$2,415
$2,510
$2,965
$2,730
$4,935
$5,145
$7,140
$11,025
$27,825

$1,000
$1,080
$1,250
$1,245
$1,260
$1,545
$1,390
$2,310
$4,620
$5,860
$8,190
$38,900

RNP-27/11/21-6



VINO DULCE / SWEET WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
MEX Casa Madero, Cosecha Tardia 375 ml Valle De Parras Semillon $875
CHI Errazuriz, Late Harvest 375 ml Casa Blanca Sauvignon Blanc $1,120
FRA Barton &Guestier Sauternes Semillon- Sauvignon Blanc $2,400

RNP-27/11/21-7



